Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
KM-NCT-E500A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number km-nct-e500a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name KM-NCT-E500A
Description Split-type Current Transformers, rated primary current
500 A
ETIM Class EC002048
EAN 4549734440950.0
Group DQ
Fam DQA
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code KMN 1003F
Second Item Number KMNCTE500A
Category Licznik energi
Stat Fam MPCA
Stat Fam description KM20 Current transformer
Publication sort 7HYY1
Primary Package Length 109
Primary Package Width 54
Primary Package Depth 75
Dimensions 109mm x 54mm x 75mm
Primary Package Weight 320.5 g
Description
Split-type Current Transformers, rated primary current 500 A